

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 97382807

---

Data publicarii	16.05.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 813,90 RON - 813,90 RON

---

Descriere: BANDA GALBEN VERDE 1.000 burghiu metal 5.5mm 3.000 12.61 BURGHIU METAL 8X117 2.000 5.0420 10.08 CASA BELLA EXTERIOR 15L, 2.000 178.9916 357.98 CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 20 KG 3.000 13.4454 40.34 COLIER DE PLASTIC 4.7X190 1.000 6.7227 6.72 DILUANT PRODUSE ALCHIDICE 0.9 L KOBER 1.000 13.4454 13.45 DISC 230\*2.0MM 4.000 8.4034 33.61 EMAIL IDEEA SUPER LUCIOS NEGRU 0.75L 1.000 21.0084 21.01 FIR MOTOCOASA 2.4MM-98124 2.000 7.5630 15.13 FIR MOTOCOASA 2.4MM-98134 3.000 6.7227 20.17 FIR MOTOCOASA 2.7MM-98115 2.000 8.4034 16.81 FLANSA ARTUR 125-8MM 50.000 0.1681 8.41 MANUSI NITRIL CU POLIESTER 9 3.000 4.2017 12.61 MINI BIDINEA 140X40 1.000 15.9664 15.97 MINIBIDINEA FIR NATURAL 150X50 1.000 20.1681 20.17 NEGRESA 3.5X35 1.000 4.2017 4.20 NEGRESA 3.5X35 2.000 4.2017 8.40 PENSULA 100 MANER ROSU 2.000 10.9244 21.85 POLISTIREN LIDER 2 CM BAX EPS 50 1.000 38.6555 38.66 ULEI PT. LANT 1L 5.000 12.6050 63.03 ULEI PT. LANT 1L 4.000 16.8067 67.23

---